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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings

Keira McLean
Amelia Lee

Grace Lambie
Makenna Bouman
Piper Halliday
Carina Scott

Lana Labagday
Monroe Petrovich
Ava Casey

Ruby Thomlinson
Hazel Nickoleff
Megan Abhyankar
Mikaela Van Geloven
Abbey Nerbas
Annora MacKay
Victoria Cho
Sadie Friesen
Sydney Hong
Afsha Sajid

Sara Hull

Angie Tane
Catharina Pratt
Brooke Campbell
Courtney Dalton
Emily Hannah
Kaylee Schwartz
Fiala Ostropolski
Claire Moore
Sydney Lee

Chloe Larson
Makaylie Van Buskirk
Emersyn Falloon
Gabrielle Beauclair
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Glencoe Club
Derrick FSC

Airdrie SC

Indus FSC
Cochrane SC
Derrick FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Glencoe Club
Noralta FSC
Foothills FSC
Derrick FSC
Glencoe Club
Huntington Hills SC
Derrick FSC
Derrick FSC
Crowfoot Skating Club
Mayfield FSC
Gateway SC
Huntington Hills SC
Cold Lake FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Grande Prairie SC
Glencoe Club
Yellowknife SC
Carstairs FSC
Carstairs FSC
Vermilion FSC
Cochrane SC

Ice Edge SC
Okotoks FSC
Noralta FSC
Carstairs FSC
Leduc FSC
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15.89
15.88
15.25
14.87
14.56
14.34
14.04
13.89
13.74
13.69
13.66
13.60
13.41
13.31
13.23
13.20
13.11
13.10
13.06
12.88
12.20
12.17
12.15
12.11
12.06
11.73
11.66
11.62
11.59
11.58
11.36
11.32
11.31
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Meghan Romas
June Gartner

Molly Armstrong
Mercedes Stollery
Zoey Needham
Taisia Ceban
Kamryn Gour
Kaitlyn Lupas
Samantha Garces
Anastasiya Oliynyk
Kori Stanford

Erica Norman
Brooke Dolton

Miki Sawchuk
Larissa Beytell
Alexandra Zaichkowsky
Anabela Farrow Senior
Abigail Weng

Mia Weng

Abigail Daalder
Madeline Urban
Keira Reid

Maya Mohapatra
Bentley Halliday
Anika Grievson
Denae Gaultier
Riging Cong
Makenna Fuhriman
Kadance Stinson
Makenna Thompson
Sofia Williams
Lauryn Turner
Isabelle Jarosch
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Brooks FSC

Cochrane SC

Glencoe Club

Crowfoot Skating Club

Fort Macleod FSC
Lethbridge SC

Grande Prairie SC
Huntington Hills SC
Noralta FSC

Calalta FSC

Crossfield SC

Noralta FSC

CalgaryWC

West Hillhurst Skating Club
Calalta FSC

Sexsmith FSC

Derrick FSC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
West Hillhurst Skating Club
West Hillhurst Skating Club
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC

Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club

Cochrane SC

Whitecourt FSC
Whitecourt FSC

Crowfoot Skating Club
Carstairs FSC

Cypress School Of Skating
Okotoks FSC

Derrick FSC

Huntington Hills SC
Mayfield FSC
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11.20
11.19
11.19
11.16
11.05
11.04
11.03
10.97
10.94
10.87
10.78
10.77
10.74
10.72
10.51
10.47
10.47
10.40
10.40
10.38
10.24
10.06
9.99
9.94
9.81
9.64
9.42
9.27
9.24
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9.23
9.21
9.19
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Ivyanna Urlacher
Kaydence Nowaczyk
Natalie Power
Abigail Wagner
Arizona Lyons
Kaleigh Fisher
Kaitlyn Wylie
Jewel Geldreich
Madison Hubbauer
Aiden Krohn

lulia Cicica
Scarlett Weran
Avery Rippin
Priscilla Fu
Evelyn Rooke
Daphné Coursin
Arwen Baines
Alissa Rajakumar
Jayda Thompson
Charlie Eckersley
Isabella Kroeker
McKinley Berdula
Golnaz Momeni
Payton Garrish
Brenna Garant
Maria Armstrong
Peyton Lovich
Hannah Garant
Samantha Chan
Madison Romas
Fee Zurbriggen
Holly Rosteski
Mckenna Jupp
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Cold Lake FSC

Brooks FSC
Yellowknife SC

Banff FSC

Barrhead FSC
Crossfield SC

Calalta FSC

Cypress School Of Skating
Crowfoot Skating Club
Blackfalds FSC

Brooks FSC

Red Deer SC

Fort Macleod FSC
Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Brooks FSC

Okotoks FSC
Crowchild SC
Springbank FSC
Cypress School Of Skating
Wetaskiwin FSC
Sexsmith FSC
Okotoks FSC

Calalta FSC
Blackfalds FSC

Peace River SC
Gateway SC

Barrhead FSC

Peace River SC
Gateway SC

Brooks FSC

Calgary Wild Rose FSC
Carstairs FSC

Brooks FSC
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9.10
9.10
9.06
9.00
8.94
8.92
8.90
8.86
8.79
8.76
8.75
8.71
8.70
8.69
8.51
8.44
8.39
8.37
8.29
8.27
8.23
8.06
7.95
7.85
7.78
7.65
7.63
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7.32
7.19
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7.03
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Maya Aura
Laelyn Nilsson
Taylor Knibbs
Alexis Abbott
Andrea Lacroix
Montana Leeder
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Canmore SC

Calgary Wild Rose FSC
Brooks FSC

Noralta FSC

Cypress School Of Skating
Tri Area SC
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Star 5 Women Artistic

6.80
6.50
6.03
5.46
4.99
4.32
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