2024 Star Series #1	Keira McLean	Glencoe Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	15.89
2024 Star Series #2	Amelia Lee	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	15.88
2024 Star Series #1	Grace Lambie	Airdrie SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	15.25
2024 Star Series #1	Makenna Bouman	Indus FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	14.87
2024 Star Series #1	Piper Halliday	Cochrane SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	14.56
2024 Star Series #2	Carina Scott	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	14.34
2024 Star Series #1	Lana Labagday	Huntington Hills SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	14.04
2024 Star Series #1	Monroe Petrovich	Glencoe Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.89
2024 Star Series #2	Ava Casey	Noralta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.74
2024 Star Series #1	Ruby Thomlinson	Foothills FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.69
2024 Star Series #2	Hazel Nickoleff	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.66
2024 Star Series #1	Megan Abhyankar	Glencoe Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.60
2024 Star Series #1	Mikaela Van Geloven	Huntington Hills SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.41
2024 Star Series #2	Abbey Nerbas	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.31
2024 Star Series #2	Annora MacKay	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.23
2024 Star Series #1	Victoria Cho	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.20
2024 Star Series #2	Sadie Friesen	Mayfield FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.11
2024 Star Series #2	Sydney Hong	Gateway SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.10
2024 Star Series #1	Afsha Sajid	Huntington Hills SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	13.06
2024 Star Series #2	Sara Hull	Cold Lake FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.88
2024 Star Series #1	Angie Tane	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.20
2024 Star Series #2	Catharina Pratt	Grande Prairie SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.17
2024 Star Series #1	Brooke Campbell	Glencoe Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.15
2024 Star Series #2	Courtney Dalton	Yellowknife SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.11
2024 Star Series #1	Emily Hannah	Carstairs FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	12.06
2024 Star Series #1	Kaylee Schwartz	Carstairs FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.73
2024 Star Series #2	Fiala Ostropolski	Vermilion FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.66
2024 Star Series #1	Claire Moore	Cochrane SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.62
2024 Star Series #1	Sydney Lee	Ice Edge SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.59
2024 Star Series #1	Chloe Larson	Okotoks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.58
2024 Star Series #2	Makaylie Van Buskirk	Noralta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.36
2024 Star Series #1	Emersyn Falloon	Carstairs FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.32
2024 Star Series #2	Gabrielle Beauclair	Leduc FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.31

	2024 Star Series #1	Meghan Romas	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.20
	2024 Star Series #1	June Gartner	Cochrane SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.19
	2024 Star Series #1	Molly Armstrong	Glencoe Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.19
	2024 Star Series #1	Mercedes Stollery	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.16
	2024 Star Series #1	Zoey Needham	Fort Macleod FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.16
		•			
	2024 Star Series #1	Taisia Ceban	Lethbridge SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.04
	2024 Star Series #2	Kamryn Gour	Grande Prairie SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	11.03
	2024 Star Series #1	Kaitlyn Lupas	Huntington Hills SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.97
	2024 Star Series #2	Samantha Garces	Noralta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.94
	2024 Star Series #1	Anastasiya Oliynyk	Calalta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.87
	2024 Star Series #1	Kori Stanford	Crossfield SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.78
	2024 Star Series #2	Erica Norman	Noralta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.77
	2024 Star Series #1	Brooke Dolton	Calgary WC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.74
:	2024 Star Series #1	Miki Sawchuk	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.72
:	2024 Star Series #1	Larissa Beytell	Calalta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.51
	2024 Star Series #2	Alexandra Zaichkowsky	Sexsmith FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.47
:	2024 Star Series #2	Anabela Farrow Senior	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.47
	2024 Star Series #1	Abigail Weng	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.40
	2024 Star Series #1	Mia Weng	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.40
:	2024 Star Series #1	Abigail Daalder	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.38
:	2024 Star Series #1	Madeline Urban	West Hillhurst Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.24
:	2024 Star Series #1	Keira Reid	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 5 Women Artistic	10.06
	2024 Star Series #1	Maya Mohapatra	Thorncliffe Greenview Ice Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.99
	2024 Star Series #1	Bentley Halliday	Cochrane SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.94
	2024 Star Series #2	Anika Grievson	Whitecourt FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.81
	2024 Star Series #2	Denae Gaultier	Whitecourt FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.64
:	2024 Star Series #1	Riqing Cong	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.42
:	2024 Star Series #1	Makenna Fuhriman	Carstairs FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.27
	2024 Star Series #1	Kadance Stinson	Cypress School Of Skating	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.24
	2024 Star Series #1	Makenna Thompson	Okotoks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.24
	2024 Star Series #2	Sofia Williams	Derrick FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.23
	2024 Star Series #1	Lauryn Turner	Huntington Hills SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.21
	2024 Star Series #2	Isabelle Jarosch	Mayfield FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.19
•	2027 Otal Ochics #2	isasette jarosett	i idynicia i do	otal o Wolliell Altistic	3.13

		,		
2024 Star Series #2	Ivyanna Urlacher	Cold Lake FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.10
2024 Star Series #1	Kaydence Nowaczyk	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.10
2024 Star Series #2	Natalie Power	Yellowknife SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.06
2024 Star Series #1	Abigail Wagner	Banff FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	9.00
2024 Star Series #2	Arizona Lyons	Barrhead FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.94
2024 Star Series #1	Kaleigh Fisher	Crossfield SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.92
2024 Star Series #1	Kaitlyn Wylie	Calalta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.90
2024 Star Series #1	Jewel Geldreich	Cypress School Of Skating	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.86
2024 Star Series #1	Madison Hubbauer	Crowfoot Skating Club	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.79
2024 Star Series #2	Aiden Krohn	Blackfalds FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.76
2024 Star Series #1	Iulia Cicica	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.75
2024 Star Series #1	Scarlett Weran	Red Deer SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.71
2024 Star Series #1	Avery Rippin	Fort Macleod FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.70
2024 Star Series #1	Priscilla Fu	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.69
2024 Star Series #1	Evelyn Rooke	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.51
2024 Star Series #1	Daphné Coursin	Okotoks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.44
2024 Star Series #1	Arwen Baines	Crowchild SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.39
2024 Star Series #1	Alissa Rajakumar	Springbank FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.37
2024 Star Series #1	Jayda Thompson	Cypress School Of Skating	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.29
2024 Star Series #2	Charlie Eckersley	Wetaskiwin FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.27
2024 Star Series #2	Isabella Kroeker	Sexsmith FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.23
2024 Star Series #1	McKinley Berdula	Okotoks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	8.06
2024 Star Series #1	Golnaz Momeni	Calalta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.95
2024 Star Series #2	Payton Garrish	Blackfalds FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.85
2024 Star Series #2	Brenna Garant	Peace River SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.78
2024 Star Series #2	Maria Armstrong	Gateway SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.65
2024 Star Series #2	Peyton Lovich	Barrhead FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.63
2024 Star Series #2	Hannah Garant	Peace River SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.53
2024 Star Series #2	Samantha Chan	Gateway SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.34
2024 Star Series #1	Madison Romas	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.32
2024 Star Series #1	Fee Zurbriggen	Calgary Wild Rose FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.19
2024 Star Series #1	Holly Rosteski	Carstairs FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.15
2024 Star Series #1	Mckenna Jupp	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	7.03

2024 Star Series #1	Maya Aura	Canmore SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	6.80
2024 Star Series #1	Laelyn Nilsson	Calgary Wild Rose FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	6.50
2024 Star Series #1	Taylor Knibbs	Brooks FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	6.03
2024 Star Series #2	Alexis Abbott	Noralta FSC	Star 5 Women Artistic	5.46
2024 Star Series #1	Andrea Lacroix	Cypress School Of Skating	Star 5 Women Artistic	4.99
2024 Star Series #2	Montana Leeder	Tri Area SC	Star 5 Women Artistic	4.32